Form 4 20
Rule 4 34 - CVL

The Insolvency Act 1986
Statement of Company's Affairs
Pursuant to section 95/99 of
the Insolvency Act 1986

For Official Use

To the Registrar of Companies

Company Number

03841376

Name of Company

FD S Pipework Services Limited

i/ We

Philip Booth
Suite 7
Miner House
Miiner Way
Ossett

WF5 8JE

the liquidator¢e} of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs
as at 01 February 2013

Signed @@75 Date 04 February 2013

|

COMPANIES HOUSE
Software Supplied by Tumkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow




|
Rule 4 34-CvL Form 4 1¢

Statement of Affairs |

Statement as to affairs of
F DS Ppework Services Limited

on the 1 February 2013 the date of the resolution for winding up

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in thus Statement of Affairs are true
Fult Name ReEDERICK /@AU D SH%OEN

't
~
Signed I t S)QA'Q)UH

Dated o rl/o ?_/ 2012




F D S Pipework Services Limiled
Statement Of Affairs as at 1 February 2013

A - Summary of Assets

Assets Book Value
£

Estimated to

Realise
£

Assets subject to fixed charge:

Assets subject to floating charge:

Uncharged assets:
Plant & Machinery 2,078 25 850 00
Office Furniture & Equipment 282525 450 00
Motor Vehicles 16,109 25 6,250 00
Stock 300 00
Goodwill 29,250 00 NIL
Book Debts 447 168 60 25,000 00
Business Rates Refund 662 59 662 59
Cash at Bank 43,996 05 43,9986 05
77,508 64

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors

Signature ‘CDSQ—JO\AM Date ‘/07— /20’3

/




F DS Pipework Services Limited
Statement Of Affaus as at 1 February 2013

A1 - Summary of Liabthities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 77,508 64
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors -
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 77,508 64
Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
NiL
77,508 64
Estimated prescnbed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 77,508 64
Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 77,508 64
Estimated prescnbed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 77,508 64
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Trade & Expense Creditors 330,039 21
Employees- Notice Pay 1,632 00
DE- Notice and Redundancy Pay 52,931 76
Director (David Sherbum) 47,260 17
HM Revenue & Customs (CT & PAYE) 90,065 74
HM Revenue & Customs (VAT) 96,013 44
X 617,342 32
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) {539,833 68)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors i (539,833 68)
Issued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders 100
) - 100
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members {539,834 68)

Signature ‘?@ Spﬂz"b“f‘lﬂ Date 'Il OZ, 20(3




VP LL L L0Z MEQUER (T

S0 Z10Z BADS Sdi

Zjo | ebed

h\§§m} @A llnwl aimeubig

00 70§ RETEATY ‘spean jeang Adied '8SNOH Uojoyd 6 8YNg PY1 sweishg AuUndsg SHUOW OWD
00 216 XdS 0L3M ‘PIOjBISED ‘POCMIUM 'POBY [19MPadS “ed asidisiul poomium ‘98 Hun PI sYiT BueT N AV 1)
07 8L MS0 £2S7 'speeT ‘Aslon '1se3 peoy yeq AsimoH C PrTRH AW ZOWD
00 08t SQl 11Qg ‘SuysRIoA M 'uabuiybug ‘pecy lemyeQ o P BunoesuO) (BOUIOBT SI-AN . LOWD:
00 897 Al GAM 'PiSUSNEA NBSSO ‘pROY PIBYBHEAA 56 PI S30IISS ¥ONJL JO) UMOIGOBIN O0WD
O 22 AML Z4AM 'PIRNSYeAA ‘slepues 'peaulsay g : . * JBlOH T 0010
00 08L'E XL LIAA ‘PleueepA 1eaas ebioag ¢ Nop sPnor - Zoro
T2 980'sT NNP GV ‘skeH 'uspuadiey ‘sue JnoqJeyp(oD Zg S8DIAISG [EJIUBYIBIN UOSHIRr SINP Loro
Z1L 0ge'9 Q3. 1108 ‘plojpeig ‘feidiyg 190NS PIH , PYT Uojbuluua Yoer 00ro
81 6.0'981 DNE LAMN 'LOPUOT 'PBOY UOISNT 98T 'JaMO | UOJSNT 'JOO|] PIC 'SSNIIN0aS § SSIDUSAIOSU| SWOISNY B hu3A3Y WH ZOHD
8/ 6£7'aY M ‘PiSYONBAA ‘UOJUBWIION 'PEOY PIOJBISED L6ES-68E '9SNOH sanyt P11 s8iddng auiadid sjunH LOHD
£/ GOY'LL MEZ L LNg 'x3ssng ‘Buiytiop ‘peoy aquioduled ‘pil (MN) douBuId 2310AU| DESH 0/D swiopje|d UOZIOH - O0HD
00 0¥ TIP LIM ‘Playedem ed Aunod 'Aepy uspmoH eg), suoyN|og ses 009D
0g ¥6 16 9281 ‘spas 'Aajuiey ,Eoo UoSieN 8 n pasng 0049
00 009 MY9 Zvd ‘Asisied 'peaysiisen 'peoy osms_ 0z P17 sadiateg Buiutes | 98100AUT 103D
00 8% 480 7LD '[iAuelg "yied Yool jeudieula)u| uoliwen 'pieasnog mcoﬂmmcs.._ £'grn P11 MN-sBundg uapg 0039
99 6ZY'LSL d.lS 93N ‘'suf | uodn apseImeN ‘pEOY ISEGD ‘G X0F Od P Buyssosy 200D
vy 0Ly VL ZAM ‘PIBUSHEAA '9JRIST pU| peOY UOPDUOW ‘0 PUn 201440 1daouo) 1000
v6 658 AH1L Z1S7 'Sp8aT N02gI0H ‘PROY leusiup ‘183 Buipel) i Aeidos 3 wun P11 (speaT) 090 0009
00 v& fV. V103 'uopuoT ‘tessg sjebmep g Jld mco;mo_csEoom_o 1 ysiig £080
Ly LPE'S 809 2181 ‘spaa 'peoy (lBYSPYM ‘dleIsT yied Aayuin} " P (n) ssg 20490
06 L¥p mw_‘ 94M coEmE._oz 9iElS pul UOJUBWION t:oO m«_muoo?; osnoH wmmE_ i auiluapJlog L1082
79 18 SNZ 8T "I3yseyouely ‘Asisiop) 'PeOY Aejiseld g Xog Od 209 0089
00 0¥Z YN8 £INS ‘2iusAqiaQ ‘dosso)D Jusosau) JSInK /9 sooinag Buiquinid WdZINY S0V0
£V 821 Sd9 SNS 'UOPUIMS. 'IIiH IHWPUIAA ‘£0%| X0g Od " Pi1 suonnjog ssauisng Jeis|ly (1))
00 Zi¢ ADS L4 ‘PIBYSRBA 'SBUIOY L 1888 YOINYD ‘BSNOYBIBAA BYL P11 sieday g Addng dwng Hey govo
¢l Gov dvo LMD EEmm;O 03@._0 m>:n_ aJolUISap m«m@ WNIUUS|iiN g Jld S1onpoId My covD
0L 698 ads OLJIM PIojalise) ‘peoy |lampaads Hied esudisiul poomiiyps 1g wun : sanddng Alejes 4av LOVD
19082 VML 9108 "Aes|Buig ‘aue usBepn ied AB|jeA AUy © seddng sssuisng g0y 00V
v9 6 SS¢ ¢1NO 'feueqwes ‘95, X0q Od T P (MN) 20 0000 .
3 8884ppYy BwepN Koy

sioyjpas) Auedwon - g

us_E_._ $821A10G YJomedid 'S'q'y

09 *® Yoog Yd



b Ll €102 Alenuer g

S0 Z10Z JBATIOS SdI

z oz ebey

TEEGF

TE 0LE'91L9 Buyj|ejoy sejug gy
€1 OEL dAL £Q8 'plojpeig ‘Z6 X0g Od 13]BAN BHYSHIOA LOAD
05 €21 XdS 61dM ‘pioja)se) ‘peoy ||ampaads “Wed asudiajug poomiIua 18 Hun) P sjusuodwo) DgA 00AD
Ll GS6 1S1 YOH ‘vodry ‘peoy abBpuqybnolog 'Lz xog Od P senue) Asjesioph  0OMD
€L 2LL'S rO6 L¥s ‘plRSISaYD ‘sbpuqdeays ‘sieis3 Buiped) plewsisay) ‘peoy yuequioosg PI] BJ|H @88l 00LD
Ll 0gZ' Ly uingJays pireq ¥0S0
X3¢ L3N

68 /61 ‘auf L uodn apseoman 'apiskent) zoL ‘asnoH ajebpues ‘sio)oijos AemepeH piep o (Wayinog) enuss) auH Apasdg £08D
0E vEZ'8Y XV 01§7 'UokNoiS ‘peoy jorysiucd ‘HBd SSauISng WMUEND | Bun P17 §8.CIS SlByloIg YIS 2082
0S 652 Qaov LA ‘piojpeig 1eang |00YdS JeWLIBIS) £/ PY7 yoayfoT Jepeng 1082
9. 1€6'2S rro 98 'weyBuuig ‘yzys| xog Od 80IMBG sjusiAed Aouepunpay *  ZoyD
06 ZEB'y N3g SLS7 .mm#mmmmeu ,Umow._ uojjeis .0mzoI o[eplly Joo|4 pIE sjugjnsuon Emf@mmcms_ 3 Emch_:._omm LOYD
00 8¥ XdS OL4M 'PIOJ3ISED 'POOMIUM ‘PROY [lampaads “ied asuidiajug POOMIUM OV Hun Pi7 sedines Buusauibug mgy 004D
0C 081 319 /Hd _>w_._or_0 .wcm._ uolxng .momtw._. 1583 .vtmn_ mmwSm:m >m_._0r_0 PN vﬁ_E_._bcEm:n:n_ Yie 04 ¢0dD
RLLZV'S NgS LXH 'xejieH Yeang odoH yo ‘leans weyieys PI7 salddng auijedig Jajwely 10dD
00 0Z1 ZY. 6151 'spea ‘uopea, 'aueT meysusH QO P s8J40.d ddf 00dD
AR RS 49 11 ‘ueibuiueq ‘081 xog Od ‘Buissasoid yuswiey 8bueip 0000
08 LL6'P d16 TIM 'PIRYSHEAN HIBd POOMIYIS ‘AR meysue|d Zhun . i1 sejeg 2 84H SIW SOWD
3 $88.ppy oweN » Koyl

sio}|pas) Auedwon - g

Pe}WI sediAles yiomedid 'S'Q'
09 % Y3008 ¥d




